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GATES-CHILI

2011 Section Five Lacrosse

1

BLOOMFIELD HONEOYE 0

Date
Time

Location

4/2/2011
11:00 AM

HONEOYE HS

Team Stats G |Shot| On
GC GATES-CHILI 12 27 19 | 70% 44% 63% 15
BL BLOOMFIELDHONEOYE 6 @ 28 16 @ 57% 21% 38% 11

6 45
11 105

5/11
2/6

6/21  29%
15/21 71%

2
5

Clears | CIr %
11/17  64.7%
2/4 50.0%

GATES-CHILI

| G | A | Shots |ShotOn| GB | TKS]|

# | Player

1 ' A| Matt Dakin

2 M Joe Corona

4 |M Zachary Goole
5 A Grant Ferguson
6 |G| Brian Lane

8 M Zzack Campaniello
10 |M Daniel Caruso
11 |A  Matt Martin

12 |D Steve Hilsdorf
14 |M Steve Eaton

17 M| Ralph Taliento
18 M RJ Macks

23 |D| Pat Harrington
24 D Gino Cammilleri
26 |G| Tyler Jacobson
28 00

Totals

Goalie Stats

Brian Lane
Tyler Jacobson

Totals

Face-off

Joe Corona

ES

Zack Campaniello

Scoring Table
GC-BL

1-1
21
31
4-1
42
43
4-4
45
55
65
75
85
8-6
9-6

10-6

11-6

12-6

T |QRT|TIME
GC 1 |0:59
BL | 2 1150
GC 2 11:30
GC| 2 823
GC 2 |6:34
BL | 2 522
BL 3 1041
BL 3 |10:31
BL | 3 7143
GC| 3 655
GC 3 |501
GC | 3 257
GC 3 |0:46
BL 4 634
GC 4 |6.01
GC | 4 427
GC 4 |348
GC| 4 124

2 1 1
1 3
6 2 14 9 1 1
1
1
2 2 1
3 2 5 3 3
2
2 1 1 1 1
1
3 1 3 3 3 1
1 1 1
1 2
1
12 10 27 19 15 13
44.00 14 6
4.00 2 2

15.4%
50.0%

GOAL BY
Matt Martin
Luke Blain
Matt Martin

Grant Ferguson
RJ Macks
Luke Blain
Luke Blain
Luke Blain
Luke Blain
Matt Martin

Grant Ferguson

Grant Ferguson

Grant Ferguson

Jerrett Hertzel

Grant Ferguson
RJ Macks

Grant Ferguson
RJ Macks

I S T

3

1 1

ASSIST BY
RJ Macks
Jered Maloney
Grant Ferguson
Ralph Taliento

Jered Maloney
Zach Hammond

Grant Ferguson
Steve Eaton

Matt Martin
Kyle Fox
Matt Dakin
Steve Eaton
Matt Dakin
Matt Martin

57.1%
100.0%

BLOOMFIELD HONEOYE
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Player
Aaron Stevens
Jerrett Hertzel
Luke Blain
Jeff Kellerson
Kyle Fox
Allan Smith
Jake Stevens
Zach Hammond
Jered Maloney
Jon Walters
Matt Morrisey

Totals

Goalie Stats
Aaron Stevens

| G | A | Shots |shoton| GB |TKS| P

1 2
5 7
1

1 4
1

1

1 5
2 6
1

6 | 4 28
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=

16

48.00 19

16

EIS

Kyl

MU | MD

Allan Smith

Totals

Face-off

e Fox

QRT|TIME[ PT | T

11:43
10:47
0:23
8:43
2:55
11:17
6:44
5:29
4:52
3:47
6:48
6:17
6:17
5:40
1:57
1:34
0:35

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

BADAMDDDDDOOWWWWNNERERRE

BL
BL
BL
BL
GC
BL
BL
GC
BL

GC

63.6% 4
80.0% 6

PLAYER
Jake Stevens
Matt Morrisey
Gino Cammilleri
Jake Stevens
Zack Campaniello
Zack Campaniello
Jered Maloney
Jake Stevens
Jake Stevens
Luke Blain
Ralph Taliento
Jon Walters
Jake Stevens
Steve Hilsdorf
Jake Stevens
Jon Walters
Zack Campaniello

I T A Y

2 2

INFRACTION | Scd

ILLEGAL CHECK
SLASH
PUSH
ILLEGAL CHECK
SLASH
SLASH
SLASH
TECHNICAL
UNSPORTSMAN
ILLEGAL CHECK
UNSPORTSMAN
ILLEGAL CHECK
CROSSCHECK
HOLD
UNSPORTSMAN
SLASH
PUSH
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X X
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K. FERGUSON

[UPDATE | 4/2/11 11:00 PM |




